Position Other Positions Held

Principal Elementary

Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Acad Response To Intervention
Resource Teacher Teacher Special Assign
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Literacy Coach - Tsa Literacy Coach - Tsa
Bilingual Classroom Teacher

Title 1 Class Size Reduction

Bilingual Classroom Teacher

Senior Clerk Typist

Custodian

Com Rel Sp Elem Advr: Spanish Family Liaison
Bilingual Classroom Teacher

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Com'Nity Rel Spec
Elem Advisor

Bilingual Classroom Teacher Day-To-Day Sub
Security-Campus

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Instruc/Aide Computer: Spanish

Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec Lead Sns Worker
Elem/Sec

Bilingual Classroom Teacher

Bilingual Classroom Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.

Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.

Marshall E.S.
Marshall E.S.

Total Wages

$128,156
$110,736
$110,661
$106,977
$106,861
$106,740
$98,883
$95,442
$85,734
$82,164
$81,917
$76,640
$75,053
$64,557
$59,095
$56,918
$56,333
$55,735
$55,222
$51,570

$44,234
$38,618
$31,491
$24,058
$23,137

$2,655
$907

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,232
$31,792
$30,580
$31,189
$25,934
$29,201
$20,041
$24,045
$22,456
$22,560
$25,060
$20,909
$21,375
$15,769
$29,815
$21,898
$13,451
$20,717
$17,371

$969

$7,437
$11,581
$0
$8,254
$5,605

$1,129
$148



