Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$128,156	\$32,232
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$110,736	\$31,792
Acad Response To Intervention		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$110,661	\$30,580
Resource Teacher	Teacher Special Assign	San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$106,977	\$31,189
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$106,861	\$25,934
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$106,740	\$29,201
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$98,883	\$20,041
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$95,442	\$24,045
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$85,734	\$22,456
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$82,164	\$22,560
Literacy Coach - Tsa	Literacy Coach - Tsa	San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$81,917	\$25,060
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$76,640	\$20,909
Title 1 Class Size Reduction		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$75,053	\$21,375
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$64,557	\$15,769
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$59,095	\$29,815
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$56,918	\$21,898
Com Rel Sp Elem Advr: Spanish	Family Liaison	San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$56,333	\$13,451
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$55,735	\$20,717
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$55,222	\$17,371
Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair, Com'Nity Rel Spec Elem Advisor	San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$51,570	\$969
Bilingual Classroom Teacher	Day-To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$44,234	\$7,437
Security-Campus		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$38,618	\$11,581
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$31,491	\$0
Instruc/Aide Computer: Spanish		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$24,058	\$8,254
Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec	Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec	San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$23,137	\$5,605
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$2,655	\$1,129
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Marshall E.S.	\$907	\$148